2022F R ERHRIABEREE (KBNS UL ) BIERRE
#BINTT / 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

TELMITAE
] HAtiE: 15:19
K3 SRIEIL T E1E R ¥R 6:39 min/km

££3:230km/ 14 &

=5 g* IJ -l .
=FETE £ HERA: 8(of 25)
= i %I E R AERTIE]: 12:14
#£1E: 3:05
FRIR LS
WE TER BR Z£8 eS| SR BR Z£8 £
it &) = - % it ] = = %
1(115) 1:49 23 1:20 275.9 1:49 23 1:20 275.9
2(108) 1:55 5 0:12 1.7 3:44 18 1:29 65.9
3(106) 0:52 5 0:06 13.0 4:36 15 1:26 453
4 (102) 0:51 6 0:07 15.9 5:27 14 1:30 38.0
5(103) 0:24 19 0:09 60.0 5:51 14 1:35 37.1
6 (107) 1:18 14 0:23 41.8 7:09 13 1:58 37.9
7 (109) 0:25 4 0:04 19.1 7:34 11 1:51 32.4
8(110) 0:23 6 0:08 53.3 7:57 11 1:54 314
9 (101) 1:15 10 0:51 212.5 9:12 10 2:03 28.7
10 (104) 0:39 12 0:09 30.0 9:51 11 2:11 28.5
1(111) 1:55 12 0:19 19.8 11:46 11 2:24 25.6
2(113) 0:56 11 0:11 24.4 12:42 10 2:34 253
3(117) 1:36 8 0:20 26.3 14:18 10 2:54 254
4(118) 0:38 14 0:08 26.7 14:56 9 3:02 255
% 0:22 20 0:07 46.7 15:19 8 3:05 25.2
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